

KOSHER CERTIFICATION JERUSALEM

Kosher Certification Agency

ב"ה

Certificate No. KRF2011KCJ

Issue Date: 20/11/2023

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following product (s) prepared by

Kesari Roller Flour Mills Pvt. Ltd.

Address: Chokandahalli Village Kassaba Hobli Malur Taluka -563130, Kolar District, Bangalore, Karnataka, India

Are under the Orthodox Rabbinical Supervision of Kosher Certification Jerusalem, these products comply with the LAW OF KASHRUT and are Processed under HALACHA Regulation. Therefore, the above-mentioned products are strictly KOSHER PAREVE.

Product Name
Kosher Status
Certification requirement
All Product Listed Page No. 2
Pareve non-Passover
symbol required

All raw materials have been approved by Kosher Jerusalem. It has been ensured that there is no cross-contamination with non-Kosher products. Please contact me with any questions regarding the kosher status of this establishment.

Signature

Rabbi Eldad Zamir

Director



Kosher Certification Jerusalem, PO BOX 307, Nave Daniel, 9090900, Israel rabbi@koshercj.com or india@koshercj.com www.koshercj.com Contact No. +972 509010171 This certificate valid up to 19/11/2024 Page 1 of 2



KOSHER CERTIFICATION JERUSALEM

Kosher Certification Agency

Certificate No. PCI1830KCJ

Issue Date: 20/11/2023

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following product (s) prepared by Kesari Roller Flour Mills Pvt. Ltd.

Product	Kosher Status	Kosher Requirement
Refined Wheat Flour	Pareve non-Passover	symbol required
Semolina (Sooji)	Pareve non-Passover	symbol required
Chiroti Rava	Pareve non-Passover	symbol required
Whole Meal Atta (Chakki Atta)	Pareve non-Passover	symbol required
Tandoori Atta	Pareve non-Passover	KG symbol required
Resultant Atta	Pareve non-Passover	symbol required
Bran	Pareve non-Passover	symbol required

Signature

Rabbi Eldad Zamir

Director

